Ultrasonic Level Transmitter
1
 PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
B = Blanking distance
D = Distance from transducer
L = Height in silo
F=4~20mA Match height

X
12
Model Number Order Code
MICROFLEX-C EAX10000-A00B291
MICROFLEX-CER EAX10000-B00B291
MICROFLEX-CIS EAX1001B-C00B291
REFLEX+RXM19ER EAX10400-D03K500
MUTLIFLEX+RWXTK15 EAX1041C-E04J200
MINIFLEX+RWXTK15 EAX1041C-F00J200
 MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
13
Connection
Type
00: Standard
04: Remote probe
Certification
00: None
1B: ATEXI-Exia
1C:ATEXI-Exd
Construction
A: MICROFLEX-C
B: MICROFLEX-CER
C: MICROFLEX-CIS
D: REFLEX
E: MUTLIFLEX
F: MINIFLEX-LR
B: 2"
J2: M20
K5: M32
00: None
07: NPT male
91: BSPT male
EAX1 9999-9999999
1514131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
1312 1514
Remote type of transducer
00: None
01: RYTK15
02: RXM19
03: RXM19ER
04: RWTK15
1110
 ORDER  INFORMATION
14
08-EAX1EP-102017
Distributor:
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
Indonesia
Singapore
Taiwan
FineTek Co., Ltd. - Taipei Head Quarter
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
Asia
China
Fine automation Co., Ltd. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
Singapore
FineTek Pte Ltd. - Singapore Office
37 Kaki Bukit Place, Level 4 Singapore 416215
TEL: 65-6452-6340
EMAIL: info.sg@fine-tek.com
Indonesia
PT. FineTek Automation Indonesia  - Indonesia Office
PERGUDANGAN TUNAS BITUNG
JL. Raya Serang KM. 13,8, Blok C3 No. 12&15, Bitung Cikupa,
Tangerang 15710